2024 Taos County Fair Booth Application Deadline – August 16, 2024

Application and full payment must be turned into the Taos County Fair Board Association by the deadline date.

Indicate which days you will be attending:

Saturday, August 24, 2024: ______ Sunday, August 25, 2024: _____ Both: _____

Indoor spaces will be on a first come first serve basis and any outdoor booths will have to provide their own power source and shade canopies. Tables or chairs will not be provided. All goods must be family oriented. **Products to be sold must be approved by the Taos County Fair Board Association prior to the start of the Taos County Fair.** Obscene pictures, language, or materials considered offensive or disruptive will not be allowed. Please contact Taos County Fair Association at (575) 758-3982 or email <u>tcfa@taosnet.com</u> to check what food/product applications have been accepted. We are trying to prevent booths from duplicating too much of the same food/products to be sold at the fair.)

Commercial Booth: A booth that will be selling product(s) such as art, crafts, jewelry, photography, etc. Commercial Booth Rental: Space 10' x 10'

Commercial Booth Fee: \$75.00/Day or \$125.00/2 Days

Commercial Food Vendor Booth Rental: Outdoor Space 20' x 20'

Commercial Food Vendor Fee: \$150.00/Day or \$275.00/2 Days

(Food Vendors are responsible for obtaining a Temporary Food Vendor Permit from the New Mexico Department of Environment. The permit is required to be displayed at the booth during the fair.

Non-Profit Booths - Booths that will only be distributing informational material. Non-Profit Booth Rental: Space 10' x 10"

Booth Fee: No Charge

Booth Name:	Contact Person:				
Mailing Address:	Cit	y:	State:_Zip:		
Phone Number:	Email Address: Print Name:				
Signature:				Date:	
List the Food/Products to be sold	or distributed:				
Amount Paid: Che	ck# Money Ord	er			
Credit Card Payment Information:	Master Card, Visa_	or An	nex. Express		
Name on Credit Card:		_ CC#			
Exp. Date:	Security Code:				
	Thank you for you	ur participa	ition.		
Taos County Fair Association 202 Chamisa Rd, Ste B Taos, New Mexico 87571 Phone: (575)758-3982 Fax: (575)75	8-0997				

email: tcfa@taosnet.com